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Nome

EUZIANE APARECIDA IZABEL
ALESSANDTA AYRES PINTO

MARCUS VINICIUS ALVES PEREIRA

LILIAN APARECIDA DE ANDRADE RIBEIRO

André Luiz Carvalho da Silveira

RONDINELIA APARECIDA DO NASCIMENTO CAMPQOS
ROSEMERE DOS REIS

JAQUELINE BENTO DO PINHO

SIMONE APARECIDA DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA

GISELE GOMES DE OLIVEIRA

FILIPE BENTO DE OLIVEIRA

EDUARDA DE ASSIS CANTARINO DUARTE

LECIO FERREIRA SILVA

MATHEUS TULIO SILVA TEOFILO

BIANCA GARCIA FONTES

ANA PAULA FERREIRA LEANDRO

ANA CAROLINA CESAR GOMES

RAILA CRISTINA CASEMIRO DA SILVA

THIAGO GERALDO FERREIRA AMORIM

POLIANE DE FATIMA FERREIRA

ASHYLLEI BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA GUIMARAES DA SILVA
MYLENA GOMES DOS SANTOS

LAVINIA BAETA TOMAZ

CPF

061.715.736-71
055.800.596-98
111.046.696-09
036.630.126-89
805.508.786-53
830.259.366-49
019.612.517-01
026.156.276-27
032.439.446-27
045.573.566-21
077.080.946-40
108.776.766-07
104.506.266-95
126.414.516-03
130.627.756-61
108.363.946-31
113.487.586-00
149.993.056-90
072.644.936-95
150.401.386-79
113.274.946-80
145.112.026-56
701.012.226-10

N° Inscricao
16903
16861
16840
17845
18001
18601
16647
18040
18697
17091
16724
18033
16981
18193
17106
17303
18650
18361
18318
18635
18627
18686
18493

Pontuacao

192
141
0.549
0.02
0
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